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PROTOCOLO
0000271653

0000212922

0000287258

0000263257

0000239877

0000212586

0000263231

0000272811

0000270419

0000269894

0000233258

0000287260

0000241555

0000287513

0000270362

NOME DO CONTEMPLADO
ADEMIR TOBIAS DE MORAES

ROSELI APARECIDA PINI

JEFFERSON DENES LOPES

GODOY

CPF DO CONTEMPLADO
HH#.222.651-##

###.692.808-##

###.285.911-##

QUELLI CRISTINA BRIZOLA NEVES ###.780.821-##

ALESSANDRA INACIO FERNANDES ###.790.579-##

DIEGO SANDRINO SAMPAIO

KATIA MARA AVELINO DOS

SANTOS

CARLA ZAMARA LOURENCO
LISANDRA BARROS SCHULTZ

JUCILENE PRISCILA SILVA DE

OLIVEIRA

###.689.861-##

#H##.146.761-##

###.712.331-##

###.100.24 1-##

###.411.081-##

CRISTIANO APARECIDO DA SILVA  ###.443.991-##

ANA CAROLINA DOS SANTOS

SALVADORI

WUEVERTON ZENERATTI

LOURENCO

IVAIR GOUVEIA DE LIMA

JOSSIMARA PANISSO DA CRUZ

###.502.94 1-##

###.312.901-##

##+#.180.87 1-##

###.556.221-##

NOME DO CONJUGE
NANCY SHIRLEY DE MORAES

VANIA DA SILVA

JOAO MARCOS AFONSECA SILVA

EVA DA SILVA OLIMPIO

JOSE CARLOS DOS SANTOS

JUNIOR

DHEFERSON FERNANDO DA SILVA

CENTURIAO

CPF DO CONJUGE

#H#.197.718-##

###.945.451 -##

###.584.251-##

#H##.296.101-##

###.539.871-##

#H##.514.709-##
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0000274081 CAROLINY REIS BURAK

0000269859 ANA CAROLINE ABEL

0000252771 IVONE ROSA NEVES

0000244078 GRACIELE CRISTINA SEVERINO
DE OLIVEIRA

0000265575 FELIPE DE ALMEIDA VILHALVA

0000299258 VANESSA KAROLINE DE LIMA

PIENTKA
0000297844 CLARICE VIEIRA

###.470.791-##

###.307.411-##

###.181.176-##

H#H##.487.521-##

###.268.809-##

H###.326.161-##

###.411.809-##

PAULO REIS NEVES

FABIO SILVA DA COSTA

EMILI SOFIA ROEHRS CARNEIRO

BENJAMIM ABEL DOS SANTOS

###.867.436-##

###.959.879-##

#H##.216.661-##

###.909.021-##
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